Railway 
including Trenching, Laying of HDPE Duct, Backfilling, blowing/pulling, splicing/jointing, termination 

and testing of OFC cable with associated work for RailTel Corporation of India Limited, Eastern 

Region” 

a. 
Approx. cost of the work Rs. 2,01,81,404.00 

(Rupees Two Crore One Lakh Eighty One thousand Four 

hundred  Four  only) 

b. 
Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 2,50,910/-  

(Rupees Two lakh Fifty  Thousand Nine  hundred Ten 

only) 

c. Sale of Tender Document From 15.02.2018 

d. 
Closing of sale of Tender Document 

up to 17.00 Hrs. on 06.03.2018 

e. Receipt of tender document up to 15.00 Hrs. on 07.03.2018 

f. Opening of tender document at  15.30 Hrs. on 07.03.2018

[...]

Km. 2 206944 4,13,888.00 

19.b. OFC fixing work: ADSS OFC fixing with 

suspension and tension kit. Suspension set 
supply and Fixing (21 nos. in 1 Km) Tension 

Set supply and Fixing (5 nos. in 1 Km) 

Km. 4  66347 2,65,388.00 

Total (Rs.)    2,01,81,404.00 

(Rupees Two Crore One Lakh  Eighty One thousand Four Hundred Four only) 

Note : 

1. The rates are excluding GST, however this is including of all incidental & freight charges 

2. Quantities indicated in the SOR items includes the fresh laying works and rectification work.  

3. The nature of work is repair/ rectification work of the existing underground Optical Fibre Cable the